
Johnnie Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Botrugno Simone (06/3023) 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 12

Faini Gabriele (06/1736) 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9

Agnes Carmine (06/3021) 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0

Mannoni  Giacomo  (06/3240) 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urru Giacomo Salvatore (06/3020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Botrugno Simone 06/3023 16 42 2,62

Faini Gabriele 06/1736 16 38 2,38

Agnes Carmine 06/3021 12 24 2,00

Mannoni  Giacomo 06/3240 8 20 2,50

Urru Giacomo Salvatore 06/3020 0 0 0,00

Jack Rabbit

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fruzzetti  Lorenzo  (06/2824) 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 7

Terzoni Francesca (06/3135) 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 6

Marchi Lorenzo (06/2747) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8

Brizzi Francesca (06/2746) 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 6

Pucci Nicola (06/3134) 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biancolini Greta (06/2748) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Tommasina Luca (06/3008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorieri  Anna (06/2950) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfredi  Serena  (06/3096) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pennoni Elisabetta (06/2749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fruzzetti  Lorenzo 06/2824 16 23 1,44

Terzoni Francesca 06/3135 16 19 1,19

Marchi Lorenzo 06/2747 8 14 1,75

Brizzi Francesca 06/2746 16 8 0,50

Pucci Nicola 06/3134 8 4 0,50

Biancolini Greta 06/2748 0 0 0,00

Della Tommasina Luca 06/3008 0 0 0,00

Lorieri  Anna 06/2950 0 0 0,00

Manfredi  Serena 06/3096 0 0 0,00

Pennoni Elisabetta 06/2749 0 0 0,00

Ambra-One

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Vannucchi Simone (04/233) 4 9 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sebastiani Alberto (06/2948) 4 9 4 5 2 6 4 2 0 0 0 0

Rossi Nicolas (06/3150) 4 11 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Giusti Manuele (06/3152) 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Forcieri Simona (06/3151) 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzini Giulia (04/431) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cortesi Francesca (06/1613) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Correa De Oliveira  Alex (06/3232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vannucchi Simone 04/233 12 33 2,75

Sebastiani Alberto 06/2948 14 22 1,57

Rossi Nicolas 06/3150 10 17 1,70

Giusti Manuele 06/3152 10 12 1,20

Forcieri Simona 06/3151 10 8 0,80

Lorenzini Giulia 04/431 4 4 1,00

Cortesi Francesca 06/1613 0 0 0,00

Correa De Oliveira  Alex 06/3232 4 0 0,00


